
MARTIN AGNEW
Senior VP Investments
818.212.2774 direct
MAgnew@marcusmillichap.com

License: CA 01339034

RYAN SERLING
First VP Investments
818.212.2725 direct
RSerling@marcusmillichap.com

License: CA 01920619

HANNAH ZAGER
Associate
818.212.2820 direct
HZager@marcusmillichap.com

License: CA 2140677

9,922 SF PARKING LOT AVAILABLE FOR LEASE
PROPERTY
ADDRESS

LOT
SIZE $ PER SF LEASE 

TYPE TERM TOTAL $ 
PER MONTH ZONING AVAILABLE

3787-3791
 S Western Ave ~9,922 SF $0.55/SF Modified 

Gross 1 Year+ $5,457.10 C2 Immediately

3787-3791 S WESTERN AVE
LOS ANGELES, CA 90018

S WESTERN AVE - 29,715 VPDS WESTERN AVE - 29,715 VPD
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3787-3791 S WESTERN AVE, LOS ANGELES, CA 90018
9,92 2 SF LOT FOR LE ASE

S WESTERN AVE - 29,715 VPD

S WESTERN AVE - 29,715 VPD
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3787 S Western Ave

MARTIN AGNEW
Senior VP Investments
818.212.2774 direct
Martin.Agnew@marcusmillichap.com

License: CA 01339034

RYAN SERLING
First VP Investments
818.212.2725 direct
Ryan.Serling@marcusmillichap.com

License: CA 01920619

HANNAH ZAGER
Associate
818.212.2820 direct
Hannah.Zager@marcusmillichap.com

License: CA 2140677

3787-3791 S WESTERN AVE

SUBJECT PROPERTYSUBJECT PROPERTY
3787-3791 S WESTERN AVE3787-3791 S WESTERN AVE


